Sales : by the Nearest Distributors       Call Center  본사 : 080-008-3000,  대전 : 080-008-9009 53
Cat. No Description Articles
ElElectrophoresis, Gel Documentation Systems, DAIHAN-brand��
DAIHAN-brand�� Portable Gel Documentation System, “WGD-20”, 1.5M Pixel CCD Camera, with Certi. & Traceability
with Digital CCD Camera & Optical Lens, Portable Darkroom Hood, WiseCaptureⅡⅡTM  Capture Software, USB Interface
젤이미지 분석 시스템, 고성능/최저가, 디지털 CCD 카메라(150만 화소) 장착
Portable Gel Documentation System “WGD-20”
Digital CCD Camera

** OOtthheerr SSppeecciiffiiccaattiioonnss aarree aavvaaiillaabbllee uuppoonn CCuussttoommeerr’ss RReeqquueesstt..
Specification
Ordering Information
DH.WGD00020 Gel Doc. System, “WGD-20”, with a Camera,    2,787,630
Portable Darkroom Hood and WiseCaptureⅡTM
DH.WGD00024 Gel Doc. System, “WGD-20S”, with a Camera, 3,949,370
Portable Darkroom Hood, and WiseCaptureⅡTM,
TotalLabTM Quant DNA Analysis S/W
Optional Transilluminator & S/W
DH.WUV00020 (1) Transilluminator, “WUV-L20”, 20×20cm Filter 997,500
312nm, 15W UV Lamp×6ea
DH.WUV00050 (1) Transilluminator, “WUV-L50”, 20×20cm Filter 871,000
365nm＋312nm, 15W UV Lamp×6ea
DH.WUV00120 (1) Transilluminator, “WUV- M20”, 20×20cm Filter 997,930
312nm, 8W UV Lamp×6ea
DH.WGD00100 (2) TotalLabTM Quant, DNA Analysis S/W 1,269,470
DH.WGD00120 (3) Phoretix 1D, DNA Analysis S/W 4,725,540
DH.WGD00121 (4) Phoretix 1D Pro, DNA Analysis S/W 9,437,940
DH.WGD00200 LapTop Computer, WGD-Laptop, for WGD Gel Doc.System  1,613,140 (1) UV Transilluminator(Optional)
UV Filter
(2) TotalLabTM Quant
■Automatic and Manual Lane Detection, Background Subtraction
Fully Automatic Band Detection, Molecular Size / pI Calibration